
Graduate Course Calendar - Spring 2019
Jan-19

Classes Start Wednesday, January 9, 2019

January 10, 2019 - Thursday

January 11, 2019 - Friday

January 12, 2019 - Saturday

Feb-19

January 31, 2019 - Thursday

February 1, 2019 - Friday

February 2, 2019 - Saturday

February 21, 2019 - Thursday

February 22, 2019 - Friday

February 23, 2019 - Saturday

Mar-19

March 14, 2019 - Thursday

March 15, 2019 - Friday

March 16, 2019 - Saturday

March 28, 2019 -Thursday

March 29, 2019 - Friday

March 30, 2019 - Saturday

Apr-19

April 11, 2019 - Thursday

April 12, 2019 - Friday

April 13, 2019 - Saturday


